



ISO VIEW

APPROX MASS: 91.8 kg

1	00405150	AIR BLEED 15MM 316 SS	34
2	00ID1258	NUT HEX 304 M5 A2 DIN934	33
1	00ID1288	ORING AIR BLEED 15MM	32
2	00ID3403	M5X12 DIN 912 SHCS	31
6	00ID8063	WASHER SPRING M10	30
5	00ID8455	NUT BOX M10 A2	29
4	00ID9362	M10X50 A2 DIN931	28
2	00ID9377	M10 A2 DIN125A	27
1	91040184	VALVE NON RETURN DN40 GNVP	26
3	91070792	M10 A2 DIN934	25
1	91071148	PRES.GAUGE 0-10 BAR D63 1/4" MS GLYCERIN	24
2	91071502	M12X140 A2 DIN931	23
1	91071656	ISOLATING SWITCH 5.5KW 16A	22
1	91072077	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 0-10BAR 1/2"	21
1	91335644	PRESSURE SWITCH FOR SOLO E (NPT)	20
1	91338875	M10X080 A4 DIN975	19
1	91341040	BASE FRAME SOLO E & PT	18
1	91341051	PIPE CLAMP UN8-48	17
1	91341541	Bush Reducing 25x20 SS	16
1	91346700	BUSH REDUCING 25X15 316 SS	15
4	96402776	MOUNTING PAD WASHER	14
4	96402777	MOUNTING PAD RUBBER	13
1	96405668	MANIFOLD 1 CR10	12
1	96405670	BRACKET SOLO E SWITCH	11
2	96498728	ADAPTER SET N, RP1 1_2, PN16	10
1	96528358	PRESSURE TANK 18 LITRE 16 BAR 25MM	9
1	96701158	CRIE10-05 A-CA-I-E-HQQE 3x400 50-60Hz 3KW	8
1	97506346	BALL VALVE 25MM GIACOMINI R250WX	7
1	97506348	BALL VALVE 40MM GIACOMINI R250WX	6
1	98301917	BUSH REDUCING 15X08 NPT 316 SS	5
1	98491541	KIT NAMEPLATE SOLO-E	4
1	98688320	ADAPTER 25M 25F 25F 15F 8F	3
1	BX000033	CTN 1285x565x1125 INT (CRPT)	2
1	CR001259	PALLET 1310x590 (CR-PT_SOLO E)	1
QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM

NOTES:

- PUMPS SHOWN ARE A REPRESENTATION ONLY ALTHOUGH DIMENSIONALLY CORRECT THE FINAL PRODUCT MAY DIFFER VISUALLY

DATE	DESCRIPTION	D.N. ENGINEER	B REV
24/07/2014	GENERAL REVISIONS		B
REVISION HISTORY			

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES	
DESIGN: A.KRASNOPOLSKY	DATE: 28/03/2014
DETAIL: A.KRASNOPOLSKY	DATE: 28/03/2014
JOB NO: 98645408	SCALE: 1:5
THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF GRUNDFOS PUMPS AUSTRALIA AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR COMMUNICATED TO A THIRD PARTY UNLESS AUTHORISED IN WRITING BY GRUNDFOS PUMPS	



TEL. (08) 8461 4611 FAX. (08) 8340 0155 ACN. 007 920 765

TITLE: HYDRO SOLO E CRIE10-5 3KW 415V 60Hz PT18HP (STD)

SIZE: A3 DRG NO: 98645408_1 REV: B